Karta odczytowa dla obiektu: radoslaw.wawrzyniak@qelektro.pl/\dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

Uzytkownik/wersja
Wykonano dnia

Za okres
Jednostka

Administrator / 4.6.2526.1 / 4.5.0.7

05.01.2022 14:27:04

01.12.2021 00:00:00 - 01.01.2022 00:00:00

kWh, kvarh, stany liczydet w kWh, kvarh

Nazwa Typ
kanatu | energii

P+ EP+
Q- EQ-
Q+ EQ+
QC- EQ-
QC+ EQ+
QL- EQ-
QL+ EQ+

Suma P EP+

Numer
licznika

dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

dccc66a3af70468bbf5e85daac296ef0

Mnozna

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

Rodzaj
wskazania

stan pocz.
stan konc.
Ilos¢

P maks.

10 P maks.

stan pocz.
stan konc.
Ilos¢
stan pocz.
stan konc.
Ilosc¢
stan pocz.
stan konc.
Ilos¢
stan pocz.
stan konc.
Ilos¢
stan pocz.
stan konc.
Ilos¢
stan pocz.
stan konc.
Tlos¢
stan pocz.
stan konc.
Ilos¢

Daty

standéw/maksow

01-12-2021
01-01-2022

31-12-2021
31-12-2021
31-12-2021
24-12-2021
24-12-2021
16-12-2021
16-12-2021
22-12-2021
07-12-2021
16-12-2021
24-12-2021

01-12-2021
01-01-2022

01-12-2021
01-01-2022

01-12-2021
01-01-2022

01-12-2021
01-01-2022

00:
00:

23:
23:
22:
00:
01:
17:
17:
22:
11:
18:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00
00

15
15
30
15
30
45
00
30
15
15
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

strefal

4299,3815
4359,4843
45 077,100

0001,1240
0001,1241

0,075
0000, 0000
0000, 0000

0,000
0000, 0000
0000, 0000

0,000
1374,7364
1393,3028
13 924,800

Brak kalendarza !
strefa3

strefa2
2748,4191
2868,7324
90 234,975

0009,1003
0009,1004
0,075
0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000
0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000
3920,2061
3960,1673
29 970,900

0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000

0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000
0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000
0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000
0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000

Catodobowo
7047,8006
7228,2168

135 312,150
249,225
249,000
243,900
242,400
239,700
234,600
230,700
229,200
228,600
228,600
228,600

0010, 2244
0010, 2246
0,150
0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000
0000, 0000
0000, 0000
0,000
5294,9425
5353,4702
43 895,775



